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TABLE-1

H.S.Code

Description

)

2

2802.00.00
2802.00.00
2802.00.00
2825.50.00
2827.41.00
2848.00.00
2848.00.00
2903.69.00
2906.29.00
2915.90.00
2918.19.90

2918.90.00
2919.90.90
2920.19.00
2920.19.00
2920.90.90
2920.90.90
2920.90.90
2920.90.90
2922.50.90
2922.50.90
2924.29.90
2924.29.90
2924.29.90
2924.29.90
2924.29.90
2924.29.90
2926.90.90
2926.90.90
2926.90.90
2926.90.90
2926.90.90
2927.00.00

Azadiractin Technical
Benalaxyl Technical

Sulfur Technical

Copper Hyroxide Technical
Copper Oxychloride Technical
Aluminium Phosphide Technical
Zinc Phosphide Technical
Bromodiolone Technical
Dicofol Technical

Dalopon Sodium Technical
Bromopropylate Technical

2, 4-D-Technical
Tetrachlorvinphos Technical
Bromophos Technical
Fenitrothion Technical
Diapesinon Technical
Endosulfun Technical
Lambda cyhalothrin Technical
Propargite Technical
Glyphosate Technical
Metiram Complex Technical
Bromadiolone

Butachlor Technical

Carbaryl Technical

Metalaxyl Technical

Propanil Technical

Propoxur Technical

Alpha Cypermethrin Technical
Cypermethrin Technical
Deltamethrin Technical
Es-Fenvalerate Technical
Fenvalerate Technical
Bordeaux Mixture Technical




2929.90.00
2929.90.00
2930.20.00
2930.30.00
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2930.90.90
2931.00.00
2931.00.00
2932.29.90
2932.99.00
2932.99.00
2932.99.00
2932.99.00
2932.99.00
2932.99.00
2933.29.00
2933.29.00
2933.29.00
2933.29.00
2933.29.00
2933.29.00
2933.39.90
2933.39.90
2933.39.90

Cadusafos Technical
Comatetralyl Technical
Cartap hydrocloride Technical
Thiram Technical

Acephate Technical
Cinosulfuran Technical
Dimethoate Technical
Dimethomorp Technical
Edifenphos Technical

Ethion Technical

Fenthion Technical
Formothion Technical
Malathion Technical
Oxydemeton methyl Technical
Phenthoate Technical
Profenfos Technical
Tetradifon Technical
Thiomethoxon Technical
Thiophanate-methyl Technical
Fenbutatin Oxide Technical
Trichlorfen Technical
Brodifacum Technical

BPMC Technical

Carbofuran 75 DB
Carbofuran 85 DB
Carbofuran 98% Technical
Carbosulfan Technical
Cufraneb Technical
Bifenthrin Technical
Cyfluthrin Technical
Etofenprox Technical
Iprodione Technical

MIPC Technical

Pyroquinol Technical
Chlorpyrifos Methyl Technical
Chlorpyriphos Technical
Fenpropathrin Technical



2933.39.90
2933.39.90
2933.39.90
2933.39.90
2933.49.90
2933.59.10
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.59.90
2933.69.00
2933.91.00
2933.99.90
2933.99.90
2933.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2934.99.90
2939.99.90
2942.00.00
2942.00.00
3823.19.00
3823.70.00

Flocoumafen Technical
Paraquat Technical
Pretilachlor Technical
Triadimenol Technical
Glufocinet Technical
Diazinon Technical
Imidacloprid Technical
Pirimicarb Technical
Pirimiphos methyl Technical
Turbuthail Technical
Carbendazim Technical
Cinmithylin Technical
Quinalphos Technical
Triadimefon Technical
Anilphos Technical
Carboxin Technical
Carfentazon Ethyl Technical
Dazomet Technical
Difenoconazole Technical
Oxadiazon Technical
Phosalone Technical
Propiconazole Technical
Tridemorph Technical
Pymetrozine Technical
Fipronil Technical
Utprovelicarb Technical
Mancozeb Technical
Propineb Technical

TABLE-2

H.S.code

Description

0]

2)

2518.10.00
2707.50.00
2710.19.39
2715.00.00

Dolomite (granular/powder)
Solvesso 100

Spindel Oil

Emulsifier SS62




2836.99.90
2836.99.90
2843.90.00
2902.44.00
2914.11.00
2914.22.00
2930.90.90
2933.99.90
3402.13.00
3812.20.00
3824.90.90
3824.90.90
3901.10.90

Magnesium Carbonate

Sodium Carbonate

Antimousse 454 (Rhodacol-70)
Xylene

Acetone

Cyclohexanon

AASCA-60 (Rhodacol-70)
Soprophor S/25

Berol, 924, 942,943, 944, 947 & 948
Epoxidized soybean oil
Reoplast 39

Sorpol (Emulsifier)
Polyethylene Granules
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